Magnetic Float Level Transmitter
1
L
D
WORKING PRINCIPLE FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
1 Optional TAB-2100 (see p4) to produce a

     (Power +  RS485, Digital display)
G: f16  Flexible tube (PTFE)
 ORDER INFORMATION
RESOLUTION
TERMINAL HOUSING
A: Digital display (IP67)
D: Aluminum (IP65)
CONNECTION
TYPE & METERIAL
Float Type
LENGTH (UNIT : mm)
OPTION
※  :
※  Weight is along with this transmitter
※  Product length tolerance shall be ±5mm.
※  Features, specifications and dimensions will be changed if necessary.
※  If you request for further infromation, please contact us.
0 N/A
2M: 5 Kg/cm
2N :10 Kg/cm
O: 150 Lbs
P : 300 Lbs
W:PN10
X :PN16
Y :PN25
Z :PN40
Q : PT
R : PF(G)
T : BSP
U : NPT
V : GAS
S : Others
Dimension Specification
H: 3" (80A)
I  : 4" (100A)
J : 5" (125A)
K: 6" (150A)
4 : 7" (175A)
5 : 8" (200A)
S : Others
3000: 2501~3000mm
3500: 3001~3500mm
4000: 3501~4000mm
4500: 4001~4500mm
※More than 10m, replaced the first code in "A"
    E.g.: A150=15m; A200=20m
FG X  00 0
Dimension Material S.G.Float
f74x45x28 PP 0.64P9
f74x45x28 PP 0.96PI
f72x118x28 SUS316 0.62R6
f72x118x28 SUS316 0.95RF
7
L
D
FG9-AR4
FG9-AR7
FGB-CR5P3
FGB-CR6F4
3/8"PF
3/8"PF
3/4"PF
3/4"PF
f14
SUS 304
SUS 316
f17.2 SUS 304
f17.2 PP
f16 PVDF
S3: f45x55
S4: f52x52
SUS 316
SUS 316

P3 F4
S3 S4 S5 S6 S8 S9
 HOW TO ORDER
RESOLUTION
TERMINAL HOUSING (see page 2)
B : Aluminum
C : P.P
D : Aluminum
E : AL.
K : Aluminum
F : Aluminum
CONNECTION
※ Tri-Clamp 1-1/2"=ES; 2"=FS
TUBE TYPE & MATERIAL
FLOAT TYPE (see page 2)
LENGTH (UNIT : mm)
PIPE SHIELD
0
0 Characteristics, specifications and dimensions are subject to change.
Product length tolerance shall be ±5mm.
Material
Plastic
SUS
Type
S : Others
X : Aluminum
C: f12.7 (SUS316)
B: f14     (SUS316)
D: f17.2 (SUS316)
E: f21.7  (SUS316)
F: f27.2 (SUS316)
*
A: 3/8"   (10A)
B: 1/2"   (15A)
C: 3/4"   (20A)
D: 1"      (25A)
E: 11/2"  (40A)
F: 2"       (50A)
G: 21/2" (65A)
2M: 5 Kg/cm
2N :10 Kg/cm
O: 150 Lbs
P : 300 Lbs
W:PN10
X :PN16
Y :PN25
Z :PN40
Q : PT
R : PF(G)
T : BSP
U : NPT
V : GAS
S : Others
Dimension Specification
H: 3" (80A)
I  : 4" (100A)
J : 5" (125A)
K: 6" (150A)
4 : 7" (175A)
5 : 8" (200A)
0500: 500mm up
1000: 501~1000mm
1500: 1001~1500mm
500mm per Unit
FG  D   C   F Q   6    F 1    1  5  0  0  (P)
-  : None
G : PC
N : SUS
-  : None
*Note 1: 0&C only 12.7mm resolution is available
Note 2 5&6 when measuring range >500mm only 12.7mm resolution is available** :
12
NEPSI PROOF No.GYJ111211 Ex d IIC T3~T6

**
**
 HOW TO ORDER
RESOLUTION
TERMINAL HOUSING (see page 2)
D: AL
N: SUS
CONNECTION
TUBE TYPE & MATERIAL
FLOAT TYPE (see page 2)
P3 F4
S3 S4 S5 S6 S8 S9
Material
Plastic
SUS
Type
LENGTH (UNIT : mm)
TAG
0
0 Characteristics, specifications and dimensions are subject to change.
Product length tolerance shall be ±5mm.
C: f12.7 (SUS316)
B: f14    (SUS316)
D: f17.2 (SUS316)
E: f21.7 (SUS316)
F: f27.2  (SUS316)
*
A : 3/8"   (10A)
B : 1/2"   (15A)
C : 3/4"   (20A)
D : 1"      (25A)
E : 11/2" (40A)
F : 2"      (50A)
G : 21/2" (65A)
H: 3" (80A)
 I : 4" (100A)
J : 5" (125A)
K : 6" (150A)
4 : 7" (175A)
5 : 8" (200A)
Dimension Specification
2M: 5 Kg/cm
2N:10 Kg/cm
O:150 Lbs
P : 300 Lbs
W:PN10
X :PN16
Y :PN25
Z :PN40
Q: PT
R: PF(G)
T : BSP
U: NPT
V: GAS
S: Others
0500: 500mm up
1000: 501~1000mm
1500: 1001~1500mm 500mm per Unit
EXPLOSION PROOF
*
* *
Note 1: 0&C only 12.7mm resolution is available
Note 2: 5&6 when measuring range >500mm only 12.7mm resolution is available
14
 INSTALLATION
The float level transmitter should be mounted
far away from the inlet, Any rigorous liquid
turbulence will produce error output signals.
A pipe shield or an equivalent device can
help normalize the indicator actuation
especially when an agitator is present.